
Chip Beads (2506032217Y2)

Weight: 0.006 (g)

Package Size: 0603 (1608)

Dim mm mm tol nominal inch inch misc.
A 0.8 ±0.15 0.031 _
B 0.8 ±0.15 0.031 _
C 1.6 ±0.15 0.063 _
D 0.4 ±0.20 0.016 _
Land Patterns
V W X Y Z
0.60
(0.024”)

1.70
(0.067”)

1.00
(0.039”)

1.10
(0.043”) _

Reel Information
Tape
Width
mm

Pitch
mm

Parts 7"
Reel

Parts
13" Reel

Parts
14" Reel

8 4 4000 - _

Chart Legend
+ Test frequency

Typical Impedance (Ω)
50 MHz 160
100 MHz+ 220
500 MHz 267
1000 MHz+ 180
Electrical Properties
Max DCR
(Ω) 0.8

Max Current
(mA) 2000
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